Kontinentaalvoodi 140x200 - Colmar 609,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

144

212

140200

120

60
Bonnell-Federkernmatratze H2
Mitte valjatdmmatav

Valge

Kunstnahk

Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

13000-BOX-64454786




